LightMAX™ eco
SMOKE VENT
The LightMAX eco sets the new standard for UL793
listed daylighting smoke vents. Now available with
mutliple curb options, burglar bars, safety railing
ready and other security options.
FEATURES
INNOVATIVE DESIGN  Innovative patent-pending design

Additional size options
also available.
ORDER GUIDE
DETAILS
COVER  Extruded aluminum frame, 11 gauge, mill finish, with
polycarbonate dome to withstand a live load of 40psf.
CURB  Single wall curb with apron mount
GASKET  Extruded EPDM adhesive backed gasket seals
HINGE  Patent-pending extruded hinge, continuous
SPRING  Gas spring damper opens cover against 10psf snow
load
HOLD OPEN ARM  Hold open arm integrated into the gas
spring, locks cover in fully open position
LATCH  Zinc plated steel rotary latch designed to hold covers
closed against 90psf wind uplift. Opens manually by external
and internal pull cables. Opens automatically with a fusible
link at standard temperature 165°F.
OPERATION Opens automatically with fusible link and manual
pull handles.
SIZES
• Double Door: 48 inches by 48 inches to 48 inches by 96
inches
• Quad Door: 48 inches by 96 inches to 48 inches by 192 inches
CERTIFICATIONS  UL 793 Listed
*Note: Low profile curb mount has limited options. Call for more information.
10
1
2
5
6
1
7
PATENT PENDING
3
  100 7/8"
  53"
C      L  USU
R
LISTED
UL793
A A
B
B
  96"
SECTION A-A
  48"
SECTION B-B
8
SPECIFICATIONS:
1  COVER:  ALUMINUM COVER TO WITHSTAND A LIVE
LOAD OF 40 PSF
2  TRANSLUCENT MATERIAL: POLYCARBONATE, WHITE DOME
3  CURB 11 GAUGE ALUMINUM
 4   FINISH: COVER - MILL
CURB - MILL
5  GAS SPRING WITH DAMPER: DESIGNED TO OPEN AGAINST
        A 10PSF SNOW LOAD IN NOT LESS THAN 2 SECONDS
6  HOLD OPEN ARM: LOCK COVER IN FULLY OPEN POSITION
7  LATCH: ZINC PLATED ROTARY LATCH ASSEMBLY DESIGNED
        TO HOLD COVERS CLOSED AGAINST 90 PSF WIND UPLIFT
        ZINC PLATED STEEL LATCH STRIKERS ON COVERS
8  HINGE: CONTINUOUS
9  GASKET: ADHESIVE BACKED EPDM RUBBER EXTRUSION
10  THERMAL RELEASE MECHANISM: VENT COVERS OPEN
        THERMALLY BY HEAT AT FUSIBLE LINK TEMPERATURE 165 F
  11  MANUAL OPERATION:
VENT COVERS OPEN WITH INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL MANUAL PULL
HANDLES, 1/16'' DIA SST CABLE, CLOSE VENT AT ROOFTOP
SMOKE VENT SIZE 48"(WIDTH) x 96"(LENGTH)
1 2 3 5 6
12 138 9 10
7
11